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FHNETES (FAIR)

it HEBHE () RO

BMEE AN @2.0mm  /3%4 @®2. Omm

BEMHEE 850~1700 nm 850~1700 nm

HINEIFNEEE +5dBm~~75dBm +10dBn~—55dBm

SME +0.04dB  (+5~55dBm) +0.04dB (+10~—35dBm)
+0.08dB (-55~—65dBm) +0.08dB (~35~—45dBm)
+0.2dB  (-65~—75dBm) +0.2dB  (-45~—55dBm)

B AR TERERICA MR TERERICA MR

BAREE +3% +3%

s <10pW <10pW

ST dBu/dB dBu/dB

EGEEink: () B £

Rt 1310nm , 1550nm 850nm , 1300nm

HRER FF Laser LED

W + 10nm + 30nm

B EIimiE FxRE FF&TEC-61280 -4 -1

HHIhE > =7 dBm > -27 dBm

HFREE 0.01dB /15min 0.01dB /15min
0.03dB /8hour 0.05dB /8hour

i 9/125 50/1258%62. 5/125

NHtHEO FC/APC FC/APC

ORE o B £

HRER pulsed FP Laser pulsed FP Laser

CHRAIREE 12dB ~ 75dB 12dB ~ 55dB

[CHRMIEAEE + 1dB (12dB ~ 55dB) + 1dB (12dB ~ 40dB)
+ 1.5dB (55dB ~ 65dB) + 1.5dB (40dB ~ 50dB)

[CHRETRIES 2~10 meters 2~10 meters

AT E (] 2 meters (FKIFAPC) 2 meters (FUFAPC)
3 meters (EEﬁPC) 3 meters (ZE[RFPC)

LUK E (BK) 1000 meters 1000 meters

FHE L

T{EsiR 180V~260V AC 50Hz

FHRENE 15 1§D

BUREFH 1818

BiEEO RS232

IfERE(T) +5~+40

BiERE(C) ~15~+70

g8 <bkg

SRR 3U%235%380 (mm)

g8 Skeg

SRR 235+380%96 (mm)



